
24.6.2017

poř. kateg/poř čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 MUŽI 1 19:44 233 Kučera Lukáš 1981 ElevenRunteam UNI Brno 700

2 MUŽI 2 20:35 234 Soural Lukáš 1982 VSK Uni Brno 698

3 MUŽI 40 1 20:41 208 Durďák Luděk 1977 SDH Rohatec 696

4 MUŽI 3 21:08 285 Harnoš Petr 1986 Veselí nad Moravou 694

5 MUŽI 4 21:19 217 Zalubil Zdenko 1984 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 692

6 MUŽI 40 2 21:33 243 Tomčal Dušan 1973 Lipov 690

7 MUŽI 40 3 21:38 277 Psota Andrej 1970 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 688

8 MUŽI 5 22:02 292 Buček Petr 1994 Těmice 686

9 MUŽI 50 1 22:59 274 Klobučnik Peter 1963 Jogging Dubnica nad Váh
684

10 ŽENY 1 23:00 275 Maníková Lubomíra 1986 AK Spartak Dubnica 682

11 MUŽI 6 23:24 293 Bellay Peter 1988 Skalica / FK Hodonin 680

12 MUŽI 40 4 23:25 262 Jurčík Jozef 1977 Skalica 678

13 MUŽI 50 2 23:29 228 Kratochvíl Pavel 1960 Atletic Třebíč 676

14 MUŽI 7 23:37 255 Skala Tomáš 1995 Záhorácký Frišký Tým 674

15 MUŽI 8 23:51 209 Masaryk Pavol 1980 Dojč 672

16 MUŽI 40 5 23:59 219 Komárek Roman 1977 Schaeffler DHZ Skalica 670

17 MUŽI 9 24:10 287 Škopík Jakub 1993 Veselí nad Moravou 668

18 MUŽI 10 24:18 250 Tomeček Jiří 1983 Vnorovy 666

19 MUŽI 11 24:20 291 Bellay Ján 1982 Skalica 664

20 MUŽI 40 6 24:29 281 Huvar Rostislav 1975 Orel Domanín 662

21 MUŽI 12 24:34 259 Čermák Gabriel 1979 Holíč 660

22 MUŽI 60 1 24:38 248 Mikula Miroslav 1957 Radošovce 658

23 MUŽI 40 7 25:01 204 Kaňa Miroslav 1968 Mikulčice 656

24 MUŽI 13 25:12 282 Měsíček Jakub 1990 Sobůlky 654

25 MUŽI 65 1 25:16 225 Varmuža Vladimír 1950 BK Hodonín 652

26 MUŽI 50 3 25:17 265 Zváč Jozef 1963 Gazárka klub Šaštín 650

27 MUŽI 65 2 25:23 229 Bartál Lubomír 1951 BK Hodonín 648

28 MUŽI 14 25:41 278 Hyránek Vladimír 1979 Kúty 646

29 MUŽI 15 25:51 301 Vaněk Stanislav 1978 Velká nad Veličkou 644

30 MUŽI 16 26:00 289 Herceg Adam 1981 Záhorácký Frišký Tým 642

BĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 
Moravský Písek 15.ročník

Absolutní pořadí  6 km

1 6 kmBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



31 MUŽI 40 8 26:01 251 Fabuš Milan 1972 Tomky 640

32 MUŽI 17 26:03 202 Garšic Tomáš 1985 Hodonín 638

33 MUŽI 60 2 26:06 302 Kocák Ferdinand 1957 Gbelski strýci 636

34 MUŽI 18 26:17 257 Vodička David 1994 SDH Svatobořice 634

35 MUŽI 40 9 26:18 300 Polášek Vít 1976 Hodonín 632

36 MUŽI 65 3 26:46 216 Navara Karel 1950 Uherský Ostroh 630

37 MUŽI 50 4 26:58 222 Vondráček Dušan 1964 Trenčín 628

38 MUŽI 50 5 27:05 232 Guliš Václav 1959 Dolní Bojanovice 626

39 ŽENY 35 1 27:08 240 Kadlecová Jana 1977 KSB Hodonín 624

40 MUŽI 19 27:17 256 Vintr Tomáš 1983 Junior Holíč 622

41 MUŽI 20 27:26 212 Cintula Juraj 1979 Záhorácký friškí team 620

42 ŽENY 45 1 27:29 260 Durnová Marta 1964 ANTALIS Branopac 618

43 MUŽI 50 6 27:34 299 Bartoš Libor 1961 Hodonín 616

44 MUŽI 40 10 27:37 290 Divácký Vladimír 1974 Svatobořice 614

45 MUŽI 70 1 27:48 224 Husár Ferdinand 1944 Trenčín 612

46 ŽENY 2 27:51 241 Kluknavská Iveta 1989 Dělnica 610

47 MUŽI 21 27:53 203 Glöckl Jan 1992 SRTG Podluží 608

48 MUŽI 40 11 28:14 297 Pokorný Aleš 1975 ZŠ Očovská Hodonín 606

49 MUŽI 22 28:31 239 Strážnický Jan 1982 Mikulčice 604

50 MUŽI 65 4 28:38 252 Šohaj Josef 1948 Uherský Brod 602

51 ŽENY 45 2 28:42 214 Portášiková Anna 1963 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 600

52 MUŽI 50 7 28:47 215 Portášik Peter 1963 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 598

53 MUŽI 65 5 28:51 249 Mikuš Miroslav 1951 Radošovce 596

54 ŽENY 3 28:59 298 Hřebačková Iva 1984 Hodonín 594

55 MUŽI 60 3 29:06 227 Kubíček Pavel 1953 Relax DOBRÉ POLE 592

56 MUŽI 23 29:07 273 Trojanec Tomáš 1980 HC Moravský Písek 590

57 MUŽI 40 12 29:09 295 Zálešák Roman 1977 Bzenec 588

58 MUŽI 40 13 29:13 221 Fanta Tomáš 1977 Strážnice 586

59 ŽENY 4 29:14 283 Měsíčková Petra 1988 Sobůlky 584

60 ŽENY 35 2 29:32 258 Kubíčková Jana 1976 Záhorácký frišký tým 582

61 MUŽI 60 4 29:36 264 Navrátil Lubomír 1953 Vracov 580

62 MUŽI 60 5 29:45 236 Prčík Antonín 1955 Město Hodonín 578

63 ŽENY 45 3 29:49 246 Raffayová Světlana 1967 Kúty 576

64 ŽENY 35 3 29:56 286 Kudláčová Ivana 1978 Radošovce 574

65 ŽENY 45 4 30:02 266 Klimešová Jana 1963 SBK WIKY Kyjov 572

66 MUŽI 40 14 30:20 280 Kosík Michal 1976 Orel Domanín 570

67 MUŽI 24 30:20 279 Tříska Michal 1979 Orel Domanín 568

2 6 kmBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



68 ŽENY 45 5 30:28 303 Urbanová Gabriela 1965 Gbelskí  strýci 566

69 MUŽI 25 30:48 245 Hrančík Přemysl 1980 ZŠ Moravská Písek 564

70 MUŽI 70 2 31:04 226 Karas Karel 1945 Běžecký klub Hodonín 562

71 MUŽI 50 8 31:09 231 Orth Milan 1961 IRISH PUB Břeclav 560

72 ŽENY 45 6 31:39 244 Holková Jiřina 1970 Vracov 558

73 ŽENY 35 4 31:46 201 Moravanská Věra 1979 Veselí n. Moravou 556

74 ŽENY 45 7 32:06 296 Macáková Irena 1970 Hodonín 554

75 MUŽI 70 3 32:14 230 Kubíček František 1946 Relax DOBRÉ POLE 552

76 MUŽI 26 32:45 294 Zálešák Filip 2000 Bzenec 550

77 MUŽI 60 6 33:31 254 Pavlacký Milan 1953 Uherský Brod 548

78 MUŽI 70 4 33:55 210 Hajossy Miroslav 1946 Koválov 546

79 MUŽI 60 7 34:04 205 Novák Vladimír 1954 Ladan Mor.Nová Ves 544

80 MUŽI 50 9 34:10 211 Křešťák Miloslav 1963 Sokol Věteřov 542

81 MUŽI 65 6 34:29 269 Foretník František 1951 Krumvíř 540

82 MUŽI 27 35:07 288 Martuška Jan 1991 Břeclav 538

83 ŽENY 35 5 35:19 272 Kotálková Ivana 1980 Orel Domanín 536

84 MUŽI 40 15 35:53 207 Sigmund Milan 1977 Běžci Břeclav 534

85 MUŽI 50 10 38:00 206 Toman Josef 1958 BK Hodonín 532

86 MUŽI 28 38:47 238 Strážnický Jan 2003 Mikulčice 530

87 ŽENY 35 6 38:52 237 Strážnická Jana 1982 Mikulčice 528

88 MUŽI 70 5 39:02 268 Hána Květoslav 1937 Svatobořice-Mistřín Orel 526

89 ŽENY 35 7 40:35 271 Žáčková Jarmila 1980 Orel Domanín 524

90 ŽENY 5 44:35 242 Fílípková Šárka 1999 Hodonín 522

91 ŽENY 45 8 47:32 223 Vondráčková Mária 1964 Trenčín 520

92 MUŽI 65 7 52:27 213 Slezák Alojs 1948 Břeclav 518

3 6 kmBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



24.6.2017

poř. kateg/poř čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 MUŽI 1 19:44 233 Kučera Lukáš 1981 ElevenRunteam UNI Brno 700

2 MUŽI 2 20:35 234 Soural Lukáš 1982 VSK Uni Brno 698

4 MUŽI 3 21:08 285 Harnoš Petr 1986 Veselí nad Moravou 694

5 MUŽI 4 21:19 217 Zalubil Zdenko 1984 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 692

8 MUŽI 5 22:02 292 Buček Petr 1994 Těmice 686

11 MUŽI 6 23:24 293 Bellay Peter 1988 Skalica / FK Hodonin 680

14 MUŽI 7 23:37 255 Skala Tomáš 1995 Záhorácký Frišký Tým 674

15 MUŽI 8 23:51 209 Masaryk Pavol 1980 Dojč 672

17 MUŽI 9 24:10 287 Škopík Jakub 1993 Veselí nad Moravou 668

18 MUŽI 10 24:18 250 Tomeček Jiří 1983 Vnorovy 666

19 MUŽI 11 24:20 291 Bellay Ján 1982 Skalica 664

21 MUŽI 12 24:34 259 Čermák Gabriel 1979 Holíč 660

24 MUŽI 13 25:12 282 Měsíček Jakub 1990 Sobůlky 654

28 MUŽI 14 25:41 278 Hyránek Vladimír 1979 Kúty 646

29 MUŽI 15 25:51 301 Vaněk Stanislav 1978 Velká nad Veličkou 644

30 MUŽI 16 26:00 289 Herceg Adam 1981 Záhorácký Frišký Tým 642

32 MUŽI 17 26:03 202 Garšic Tomáš 1985 Hodonín 638

34 MUŽI 18 26:17 257 Vodička David 1994 SDH Svatobořice 634

40 MUŽI 19 27:17 256 Vintr Tomáš 1983 Junior Holíč 622

41 MUŽI 20 27:26 212 Cintula Juraj 1979 Záhorácký friškí team 620

47 MUŽI 21 27:53 203 Glöckl Jan 1992 SRTG Podluží 608

49 MUŽI 22 28:31 239 Strážnický Jan 1982 Mikulčice 604

56 MUŽI 23 29:07 273 Trojanec Tomáš 1980 HC Moravský Písek 590

67 MUŽI 24 30:20 279 Tříska Michal 1979 Orel Domanín 568

69 MUŽI 25 30:48 245 Hrančík Přemysl 1980 ZŠ Moravská Písek 564

76 MUŽI 26 32:45 294 Zálešák Filip 2000 Bzenec 550

82 MUŽI 27 35:07 288 Martuška Jan 1991 Břeclav 538

86 MUŽI 28 38:47 238 Strážnický Jan 2003 Mikulčice 530

3 MUŽI 40 1 20:41 208 Durďák Luděk 1977 SDH Rohatec 696

BĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 
Moravský Písek 15.ročník

Absolutní pořadí  6 km

1 kategorieBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



6 MUŽI 40 2 21:33 243 Tomčal Dušan 1973 Lipov 690

7 MUŽI 40 3 21:38 277 Psota Andrej 1970 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 688

12 MUŽI 40 4 23:25 262 Jurčík Jozef 1977 Skalica 678

16 MUŽI 40 5 23:59 219 Komárek Roman 1977 Schaeffler DHZ Skalica 670

20 MUŽI 40 6 24:29 281 Huvar Rostislav 1975 Orel Domanín 662

23 MUŽI 40 7 25:01 204 Kaňa Miroslav 1968 Mikulčice 656

31 MUŽI 40 8 26:01 251 Fabuš Milan 1972 Tomky 640

35 MUŽI 40 9 26:18 300 Polášek Vít 1976 Hodonín 632

44 MUŽI 40 10 27:37 290 Divácký Vladimír 1974 Svatobořice 614

48 MUŽI 40 11 28:14 297 Pokorný Aleš 1975 ZŠ Očovská Hodonín 606

57 MUŽI 40 12 29:09 295 Zálešák Roman 1977 Bzenec 588

58 MUŽI 40 13 29:13 221 Fanta Tomáš 1977 Strážnice 586

66 MUŽI 40 14 30:20 280 Kosík Michal 1976 Orel Domanín 570

84 MUŽI 40 15 35:53 207 Sigmund Milan 1977 Běžci Břeclav 534

9 MUŽI 50 1 22:59 274 Klobučnik Peter 1963 Jogging Dubnica nad Váh
684

13 MUŽI 50 2 23:29 228 Kratochvíl Pavel 1960 Atletic Třebíč 676

26 MUŽI 50 3 25:17 265 Zváč Jozef 1963 Gazárka klub Šaštín 650

37 MUŽI 50 4 26:58 222 Vondráček Dušan 1964 Trenčín 628

38 MUŽI 50 5 27:05 232 Guliš Václav 1959 Dolní Bojanovice 626

43 MUŽI 50 6 27:34 299 Bartoš Libor 1961 Hodonín 616

52 MUŽI 50 7 28:47 215 Portášik Peter 1963 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 598

71 MUŽI 50 8 31:09 231 Orth Milan 1961 IRISH PUB Břeclav 560

80 MUŽI 50 9 34:10 211 Křešťák Miloslav 1963 Sokol Věteřov 542

85 MUŽI 50 10 38:00 206 Toman Josef 1958 BK Hodonín 532

22 MUŽI 60 1 24:38 248 Mikula Miroslav 1957 Radošovce 658

33 MUŽI 60 2 26:06 302 Kocák Ferdinand 1957 Gbelski strýci 636

55 MUŽI 60 3 29:06 227 Kubíček Pavel 1953 Relax DOBRÉ POLE 592

61 MUŽI 60 4 29:36 264 Navrátil Lubomír 1953 Vracov 580

62 MUŽI 60 5 29:45 236 Prčík Antonín 1955 Město Hodonín 578

77 MUŽI 60 6 33:31 254 Pavlacký Milan 1953 Uherský Brod 548

79 MUŽI 60 7 34:04 205 Novák Vladimír 1954 Ladan Mor.Nová Ves 544

25 MUŽI 65 1 25:16 225 Varmuža Vladimír 1950 BK Hodonín 652

27 MUŽI 65 2 25:23 229 Bartál Lubomír 1951 BK Hodonín 648

36 MUŽI 65 3 26:46 216 Navara Karel 1950 Uherský Ostroh 630

2 kategorieBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



50 MUŽI 65 4 28:38 252 Šohaj Josef 1948 Uherský Brod 602

53 MUŽI 65 5 28:51 249 Mikuš Miroslav 1951 Radošovce 596

81 MUŽI 65 6 34:29 269 Foretník František 1951 Krumvíř 540

92 MUŽI 65 7 52:27 213 Slezák Alojs 1948 Břeclav 518

45 MUŽI 70 1 27:48 224 Husár Ferdinand 1944 Trenčín 612

70 MUŽI 70 2 31:04 226 Karas Karel 1945 Běžecký klub Hodonín 562

75 MUŽI 70 3 32:14 230 Kubíček František 1946 Relax DOBRÉ POLE 552

78 MUŽI 70 4 33:55 210 Hajossy Miroslav 1946 Koválov 546

88 MUŽI 70 5 39:02 268 Hána Květoslav 1937 Svatobořice-Mistřín Orel 526

10 ŽENY 1 23:00 275 Maníková Lubomíra 1986 AK Spartak Dubnica 682

46 ŽENY 2 27:51 241 Kluknavská Iveta 1989 Dělnica 610

54 ŽENY 3 28:59 298 Hřebačková Iva 1984 Hodonín 594

59 ŽENY 4 29:14 283 Měsíčková Petra 1988 Sobůlky 584

90 ŽENY 5 44:35 242 Fílípková Šárka 1999 Hodonín 522

39 ŽENY 35 1 27:08 240 Kadlecová Jana 1977 KSB Hodonín 624

60 ŽENY 35 2 29:32 258 Kubíčková Jana 1976 Záhorácký frišký tým 582

64 ŽENY 35 3 29:56 286 Kudláčová Ivana 1978 Radošovce 574

73 ŽENY 35 4 31:46 201 Moravanská Věra 1979 Veselí n. Moravou 556

83 ŽENY 35 5 35:19 272 Kotálková Ivana 1980 Orel Domanín 536

87 ŽENY 35 6 38:52 237 Strážnická Jana 1982 Mikulčice 528

89 ŽENY 35 7 40:35 271 Žáčková Jarmila 1980 Orel Domanín 524

42 ŽENY 45 1 27:29 260 Durnová Marta 1964 ANTALIS Branopac 618

51 ŽENY 45 2 28:42 214 Portášiková Anna 1963 AŠK Grafobal Skalica 600

63 ŽENY 45 3 29:49 246 Raffayová Světlana 1967 Kúty 576

65 ŽENY 45 4 30:02 266 Klimešová Jana 1963 SBK WIKY Kyjov 572

68 ŽENY 45 5 30:28 303 Urbanová Gabriela 1965 Gbelskí  strýci 566

72 ŽENY 45 6 31:39 244 Holková Jiřina 1970 Vracov 558

74 ŽENY 45 7 32:06 296 Macáková Irena 1970 Hodonín 554

91 ŽENY 45 8 47:32 223 Vondráčková Mária 1964 Trenčín 520

3 kategorieBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



24.6.2017

1 2006-2007 400 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Přípravka - Holky 1:17 15 Kosíková Michaela 2006 Orel Domanín 50

2 Přípravka - Holky 1:17 95 Matějíčková Júlie 2007 Atletický klub Hodonín 49

3 Přípravka - Holky 1:18 314 Steinhübelová Karolína 2007 AK Kyjov 48

4 Přípravka - Holky 1:19 84 Kutánková Zuzana 2006 Orel Domanín 47

5 Přípravka - Holky 1:20 85 Křížová Izabela 2007 AK Hodonín 46

6 Přípravka - Holky 1:23 238 Leciánová Simona 2007 AK Kyjov 45

7 Přípravka - Holky 1:25 339 Macúchová Sára 2007 AK Kyjov 44

8 Přípravka - Holky 1:27 82 Frelichová Nikol 2006 Orel Domanín 43

9 Přípravka - Holky 1:27 61 Třísková Aneta 2006 Orel Domanín 42

10 Přípravka - Holky 1:28 77 Gasnárková Karolína 2006 AK Kyjov 41

11 Přípravka - Holky 1:29 65 Bělohoubková Ema 2006 Hodonín 40

12 Přípravka - Holky 1:31 183 Huvarová Julie 2006 Orel Domanín 39

13 Přípravka - Holky 1:33 56 Majerčíková Laura 2006 Orel Domanín 38

14 Přípravka - Holky 1:37 187 Čožíková Sofie 2006 Orel Domanín 37

15 Přípravka - Holky 1:42 54 Štěpaníková Kamila 2007 Moravský Písek 36

16 Přípravka - Holky 1:43 91 Vránová Laura 2007 Moravský písek 35

17 Přípravka - Holky 1:43 92 Trojancová Tereza 2007 Moravský Písek 34

2 2006-2007 400 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Přípravka - Kluci 1:13 83 Kališ Adam 2006 AK Kyjov 50

2 Přípravka - Kluci 1:15 367 Dobešek Martin 2007 Moravský Písek 49

3 Přípravka - Kluci 1:17 354 Němeček Marek 2007 Veselí nad Moravou 48

4 Přípravka - Kluci 1:20 68 Hána Daniel 2006 Veselí nad Moravou 47

5 Přípravka - Kluci 1:20 72 Kalman Adam 2007 Senica 46

6 Přípravka - Kluci 1:22 96 Janoška Štěpán 2007 Veselí nad Moravou 45

7 Přípravka - Kluci 1:23 191 Sloup Jan 2006 Moravský Písek 44

8 Přípravka - Kluci 1:23 193 Hrančík Filip 2006 Tučapy 43

9 Přípravka - Kluci 1:24 322 Hálka Tomáš 2007 Veselí nad Moravou 42

10 Přípravka - Kluci 1:25 358 Podloucký Josef 2006 Veselí nad Moravou 41

11 Přípravka - Kluci 1:29 9 Kuchař Adam 2007 Orel Domanín 40

12 Přípravka - Kluci 1:32 382 Hálka Mikuláš 2007 Veselí nad Moravou 39

13 Přípravka - Kluci 1:36 190 Němeček Michal 2007 Moravský Písek 38

14 Přípravka - Kluci 1:39 35 Huvar Ondřej 2007 Orel Domanín 37

15 Přípravka - Kluci 1:40 318 Latina Šimon 2007 Moravský Písek 36

16 Přípravka - Kluci 1:43 97 Haba Dominik 2007 Moravský písek 35

BĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 
Moravský Písek 15.ročník

Přípravka - Holky

Přípravka - Kluci

1 Detske kategorieBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



3 2004-2005 600 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Mladší žákyně 1:54 145 Kuchařová Kateřina 2005 AK Kyjov 50

2 Mladší žákyně 1:54 301 Horňáková Zuzana 2004 AK Kyjov 49

3 Mladší žákyně 1:59 66 Macúchová Aneta 2004 AK Kyjov 48

4 Mladší žákyně 2:02 317 Kordulíková Emma 2005 AK Hodonín 47

5 Mladší žákyně 2:02 392 Ježová Anežka 2004 Atletický klub Hodonín 46

6 Mladší žákyně 2:03 377 Dobešková Klára 2004 Moravský Písek 45

7 Mladší žákyně 2:09 98 Náplavová Anna 2005 Orel Domanín 44

8 Mladší žákyně 2:10 376 Latinová Johana 2004 Moravský Písek 43

9 Mladší žákyně 2:10 44 Mašková Kateřina 2005 AK Hodonín 42

10 Mladší žákyně 2:11 22 Kosíková Markéta 2004 Orel Domanín 41

11 Mladší žákyně 2:11 236 Příkazská Anna 2004 AK Kyjov 40

12 Mladší žákyně 2:12 389 Lovecká Daniela 2004 Moravský Písek 39

13 Mladší žákyně 2:28 79 Svobodová Kateřina 2005 AK Kyjov 38

14 Mladší žákyně 2:39 245 Zapletalová Agáta 2005 AK Kyjov 37

4 2004-2005 600 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Mladší žáci 1:51 130 Konečný David 2004 AK Kyjov 50

2 Mladší žáci 1:52 378 Čevelík Ondřej 2005 Moravský Písek 49

3 Mladší žáci 1:55 37 Kaňa Adam 2005 Atletický klub Hodonín 48

4 Mladší žáci 2:02 311 Jungwirth Tomáš 2004 Atletický klub Hodonín 47

5 Mladší žáci 2:03 189 Tesařík Ondra 2005 Bzenec 46

6 Mladší žáci 2:04 344 Čech Tibor 2004 Orel Domanín 45

7 Mladší žáci 2:14 90 Hrančík Rostislav 2005 Tučapy 44

8 Mladší žáci 2:15 13 Smějsa Radim 2004 Orel Domanín 43

5 2002-2003 800 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Starší žákyně 2:39 14 Hlavinková Natálie 2003 Atletický klub Hodonín 50

2 Starší žákyně 2:39 375 Kotásková Dorota 2003 AK Kyjov 49

3 Starší žákyně 2:51 326 Hrajnohová Simona 2003 ŠK Jablonica 48

4 Starší žákyně 2:52 336 Uherková Tereza 2003 AK Kyjov 47

5 Starší žákyně 2:56 175 Matyášová Tereza 2003 AK Kyjov 46

6 Starší žákyně 2:57 64 Jakubčíková Eliška 2002 Atletický klub Hodonín 45

7 Starší žákyně 3:21 26 Hůlková Veronika 2002 Moravský Písek 44

8 Starší žákyně 3:26 265 Podráská Kamila 2003 Moravský Písek 43

9 Starší žákyně 4:00 30 Čevelíková Anežka 2002 Moravský Písek 42

10 Starší žákyně 4:23 7 Husárová Natálie 2003 Moravský Písek 41

6 2002-2003 800 m

Mladší žákyně

Mladší žáci

Starší žákyně

Starší žáci

2 Detske kategorieBĚH MORAVSKÝM PÍSKEM 



poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Starší žáci 2:17 31 Hajný Hynek 2002 AK Kyjov 50

2 Starší žáci 2:26 1 Čečátko Tomáš 2003 AK Kyjov 49

3 Starší žáci 2:38 310 Hlavinka Pavel 2003 AK Kyjov 48

4 Starší žáci 2:57 33 Sivok Milan 2003 Moravský Písek 47

5 Starší žáci 3:00 38 Filípek Milan 2003 Moravský Písek 46

6 Starší žáci 3:09 2 Masaryk Pavol 2002 Dojč 45

7 Starší žáci 3:11 387 Kubáň Filip 2002 Moravský Písek 44

8 Starší žáci 3:12 70 Dobešek Ondřej 2002 Moravský Písek 43

7 2008-2009 200 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:33 81 Pichalová Kristýna 2008 Orel DOmanín 50

2 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:34 307 Gasnárková Kristýna 2008 AK Kyjov 49

3 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:34 222 Bystřická Nikola 2008 AK Kyjov 48

4 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:35 59 Hamšíková Daniela 2008 Veselí nad Moravou 47

5 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:35 237 Konečná Hana 2008 AK Kyjov 46

6 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:35 4 Jandzíková Tereza 2009 Veselí 45

7 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:37 147 Rychlovská Eliška 2009 Ak Hodonín 44

8 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:38 24 Bělohoubková Stela 2009 Hodonín 43

9 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:40 390 Maňková Andrea 2008 Moravský Písek 42

10 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:41 12 Zapletalová  Zuzana 2008 AK Kyjov 41

11 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:42 272 Mašková Petra 2009 Ak Hodonín 40

12 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:42 58 Křivová Denisa 2008 Mikulčice 39

13 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:43 240 Young Andrea 2009 Moravský Písek 38

14 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:43 166 Jurásková Karina 2008 Veselí nad Moravou 37

15 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:43 69 Janíčková Barbora 2009 Orel Domanín 36

16 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:44 78 Rachvalová Terezie 2008 Orel Domanín 35

17 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:45 385 Eliška Zálešáková 2009 Moravský Písek 34

18 Ml.přípravka - Holky0:50 11 Durďáková Mariana 2009 Rohatec 33

8 2008-2009 200 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:33 108 Rajsigl Sebastián 2008 AK Kyjov 50

2 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:34 106 Lekavý David 2008 AK Hodonín 49

3 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:35 138 Kališ Jakub 2009 AK Kyjov 48

4 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:36 50 Hošek Jakub 2009 AK Hodonín 47

5 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:36 100 Křešťák Damien 2008 Ak Kyjov 46

6 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:36 297 Valášek Jakub 2008 Šk Jablonica 45

7 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:37 21 Hráček Ladislav 2009 Otrokovice 44

8 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:38 295 Cintula Mário 2009 Štefanov 43

9 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:40 103 Bystroň Jan 2008 Moravský Písek 42

10 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:40 39 Frelich Tadeáš 2009 Moravský Písek 41

Ml.přípravka - Kluci

Ml.přípravka - Holky
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11 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:40 36 Čajka Petr 2009 Orel Domanín 40

12 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:43 124 Jurásek Matěj 2009 Veselí nad Moravou 39

13 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:44 6 Garšic Tadeáš 2009 Hodonín 38

14 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:44 120 Gajduš Milan 2008 Domanín 37

15 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:45 86 Adam Trávníček 2009 Moravský Písek 36

16 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:46 32 Irša Martin 2008 Moravský Písek 35

17 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:47 151 Fojtů Samuel 2009 AK Kyjov 34

18 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:47 10 Vrána Dominik 2009 Moravský Písek 33

19 Ml.přípravka - Kluci0:48 119 Formánek Tobiáš 2008 Moravský Písek 32

20 Ml.přípravka - Kluci1:09 67 Sivok Hugo 2009 Moravský Písek 31

9 2010-2011 100 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Mladší Holky 0:18 359 Rýparová Júlie 2010 AK Hodonín 50

2 Mladší Holky 0:19 174 Bystřická Aneta 2010 AK Kyjov 49

3 Mladší Holky 0:19 46 Hamšíková Laura 2010 Veselí nad Moravou 48

4 Mladší Holky 0:21 25 Trojancová Valerie 2010 Moravský Písek 47

5 Mladší Holky 0:22 17 Podaná Tereza 2011 Ak Hodonín 46

6 Mladší Holky 0:22 3 Jurásková Vendula 2010 Moravský Písek 45

7 Mladší Holky 0:22 53 Latinová Magdalena 2010 Moravský Písek 44

8 Mladší Holky 0:23 48 Rachvalová Eliška 2010 Orel Domanín 43

9 Mladší Holky 0:23 71 Zvědilíková Sabina 2011 Hodonín 42

10 Mladší Holky 0:24 303 Hrančíková Anděla 2011 Tučapy 41

11 Mladší Holky 0:27 396 Talafová Lucie 2011 Moravský Písek 40

10 2010-2011 100 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Mladší Kluci 0:18 62 Lecián Robin 2010 AK Kyjov 50

2 Mladší Kluci 0:18 393 Harnúšek Gabriel 2010 Šk Jablonica 49

3 Mladší Kluci 0:20 101 Domanský Matěj 2010 Zš Mikulčice 48

4 Mladší Kluci 0:21 177 Gajdošík Tadeáš 2010 AK Kyjov 47

5 Mladší Kluci 0:23 391 Šťepaník Dominik 2010 Moravský Písek 46

6 Mladší Kluci 0:25 182 Hlaváček Tobiáš 2011 Polešovice 45

7 Mladší Kluci 0:28 128 Margetik Matyáš 2011 Moravský Písek 44

11 2012-2016 60 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Nejmladší Holky 0:11 123 Havlíčková Sabina 2012 Orel Vyškov 50

2 Nejmladší Holky 0:11 55 Kalmanová Markéta 2012 Senica 49

3 Nejmladší Holky 0:12 290 Flíčková Sofie 2012 Čejkovice 48

4 Nejmladší Holky 0:13 280 Fojtů Emma 2012 AK Kyjov 47

5 Nejmladší Holky 0:14 116 Holmová Veronika 2013 Brno 46

6 Nejmladší Holky 0:16 168 Moravanská Michaela 2012 Veselí nad Moravou 45

Mladší Holky

Mladší Kluci

Nejmladší Holky
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7 Nejmladší Holky 0:16 102 Korvasová Klára 2014 Polešovice 44

8 Nejmladší Holky 0:17 111 Pašková Barbora 2013 Moravský Písek 43

9 Nejmladší Holky 0:18 57 Hošková Barbora 2014 Ak Hodonín 42

10 Nejmladší Holky 0:20 262 Max Eliška 2013 Domanín 41

11 Nejmladší Holky 0:22 51 Matějíčková Ella 2014 Mikulčice 40

12 Nejmladší Holky 0:23 126 Tomečková Klára 2014 Vnorovy 39

13 Nejmladší Holky 0:25 75 Podráská Simona 2013 Moravský Písek 38

14 Nejmladší Holky 0:27 5 Hlaváčková Sabina 2015 Polešovice 37

12 2012-2016 60 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Nejmladší Kluci 0:11 114 Zezula Ondřej 2012 Moravský Písek

2 Nejmladší Kluci 0:13 107 Bystroň Jiří 2012 Moravský Písek

3 Nejmladší Kluci 0:13 104 Raisigl Tobiáš 2012 AK Kyjov

4 Nejmladší Kluci 0:13 27 Lovecký Dominik 2012 Moravský Písek

5 Nejmladší Kluci 0:14 152 Young Adam 2012 Moravský Písek

6 Nejmladší Kluci 0:14 117 Formánek Jakub 2012 Moravský Písek

7 Nejmladší Kluci 0:14 63 Čajka Šimon 2012 Moravský Písek

8 Nejmladší Kluci 0:14 144 Čajka Lukáš 2013 Orel Domanín

9 Nejmladší Kluci 0:16 374 Latina Mikuláš 2013 Moravský Písek

10 Nejmladší Kluci 0:20 162 Lovecký Jakub 2015 Moravský Písek

11 Nejmladší Kluci 0:23 121 Trlida Šimon 2013 Domanín

12 Nejmladší Kluci 0:24 113 Pašek Jan 2015 Moravský Písek

12 Nejmladší Kluci 0:40 89 Irša Vilém 2015 Moravský Písek

13 Absolutní pořadí 1 000 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Dorostenky 3:41 52 Leciánová Monika 2000 AK Kyjov

2 Dorostenky 3:42 134 Kadlecová Marie 2004 Atletický klub Hodonín

3 Juniorky 4:01 49 Jakubčíková Eliška 2002 Atletický klub Hodonín

4 Dorostenky 4:11 136 Kudláčová Livia 2000 Radošovce

5 Dorostenky 4:19 258 Kuchařová Lucie 2001 Orel Domanín

6 Dorostenci 4:19 325 Podloudský Josef 2006 Veselí nad Moravou

7 Juniorky 4:24 299 Kosíková Markéta 2004 Orel Domanín

8 Junioři 4:24 300 Kuchař Adam 2007 Orel Domanín

14 2000-2001 1 000 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Dorostenky 3:41 52 Leciánová Monika 2000 AK Kyjov 50

2 Dorostenky 3:42 134 Kadlecová Marie 2004 Atletický klub Hodonín 49

3 Dorostenky 4:11 136 Kudláčová Livia 2000 Radošovce 48

4 Dorostenky 4:19 258 Kuchařová Lucie 2001 Orel Domanín 47

Nejmladší Kluci

JUNDOR

Dorostenky
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15 2000-2001 1 000 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Dorostenci 4:19 325 Podloucký Josef 2006 Veselí nad Moravou 50

16 1998-1999 1 000 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Juniorky 4:01 49 Jakubčíková Eliška 2002 Atletický klub Hodonín 50

2 Juniorky 4:24 299 Kosíková Markéta 2004 Orel Domanín 49

17 1998-1999 1 000 m

poř. kategorie čas číslo příjmení a jméno ročník oddíl/klub body

1 Junioři 4:24 300 Kuchař Adam 2007 Orel Domanín 50

Junioři

Dorostenci

Juniorky
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